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Semester 1, 2021-22  

 

Course Code:  LLAW6271/ JDOC6271/ CMED6271/ MMPH6212 

Course Name: Bioethics foundations  

Teachers:   Ms Rachel Ronald, Dr Mark Sheehan & Dr Michael Dunn 

 

Bioethics foundations 

  Date Time Teacher 

1 10 Sep 2021 (Fri) 6:30 - 9:30pm 
Dr Mark Sheehan 

(Online teaching) 
2 17 Sep 2021 (Fri) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

3 24 Sep 2021 (Fri) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

4 8 Oct 2021 (Fri) 6:30 - 9:30pm 
Dr Michael Dunn 

(Online teaching) 
5 22 Oct 2021 (Fri) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

6 29 Oct 2021 (Fri) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

7 5 Nov 2021 (Fri) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

Ms Rachel Ronald 

8 12 Nov 2021 (Fri) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

9 19 Nov 2021 (Fri) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

10 26 Nov 2021 (Fri) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

11 3 Dec 2021 (Fri) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

Public Holiday: 1 Oct 2021 (National Day of the People's Republic of China) 

  


